2013-2014 Toyota Finance 86 Championship

Session Results

Date:
Circvit:

Session:

3 May 14
Hampton Downs

Saturday Race 2

Ash Blewett

Jamie McNee

Callum Quin

Tom Alexander

Matt Gibson

Marcus Armstrong

Ken Smith

Tony Houston

John Lovich

Quallifying sets the grid for Race 1, fastest to the front

West City Motorsport

Tony Richards Toyota

Quin Motorsport

Ken Smith Motor Racing

Matt Gibson Motorsport

Neale Motorsport

ETEC Motorsport

Neil Allport Motorsports

Best Tm

The grid for Race 2 is the finishing positions from Race 1 with the top 4, 6 or 8 reversed, determined by a marble draw.

The grid for Race 3 is set by each drivers 2nd fastest Qualifying lap, fastest to the front

@ TOYOTA FINANCE

y  JCHAMPIONSHIP

Total Tm

12:38.785

12:47.726

12:48.090

12:48.115

12:50.775

13:07.587

09:07.917

0.02.314

0.03.705

0.11.255

0.11.644

031.116

0.02.314

0.07.550

0.00.364

0.00.025

0.02.660

0.16.812




